
Year 11(2021) Assessment schedule
All assessment tasks will take place in classrooms unless otherwise indicated.
A letter or subject highlighted yellow indicates the option block or subjects that students will have to come out of to take an assessment.
Students with extra time or access arrangements will take their assessments in a separate classroom. This will be managed by the Exams Officer who will email
students with details of the arrangements.

Period

1 2 3 4 5

Wednesday 24th March Maths a half.
F - 40mins
H - 46 mins

Maths b half
F - 40mins
H - 46 mins

Friday 26th March English Lit AIC 1 hour
(whole year group)

Wednesday 31st March Further Maths b half
55 mins

Further Maths a half
55 mins

English Language P1 Q2
timed test 1 hour (whole
year group)

Monday 19 April 2021 Pd / Core PE
11A, C, D Geography
Assessment 1 - Paper 1 -
The Challenge of Natural
Hazards - 40 mins
HALL

Tuesday 20 April 2021 11B, A, C, D History
Assessment 1- USA 45
minutes
HALL

Wednesday 21 April 2021 11b Science
Combined Science 55
minutes
Triple Science - Biology -
55 minutes

11a Science
Combined Science 1 hour
Triple Science - Biology - 1
hour

11A German and Spanish
1 (15 mins max)

Thursday 22 April 2021 GCSE PE (Paper 1 45
minutes)

Friday 23 April 2021 11D French 1
(15 mins max)

11C, A, D Geography
Assessment 2 - Paper 1 -
The Living World - 30 mins



HALL

Monday 26 April 2021
11D, A, B, C History
Assessment 2- Cold War
40 minutes
HALL

Tuesday 27 April 2021 11B RE Assessment 1
Buddhism  (25 mins)

GCSE PE (Paper 2 - 45
minutes)

11A RE Assessment 1
Buddhism  (25 mins)

11D French 2
(15 mins max)

BS P1 (MP only, 11D)
1h30m, carry on into tutor
time.

Wednesday 28 April 2021 English Lit ACC 1 hour
(whole year group)

11 A, C, D Geography
Assessment 3 - Paper 2
- Urban Issues and
Challenges - 40 mins
HALL

Thursday 29 April 2021 Science A / Maths B
11A, B, C, D History
Assessment 3- Elizabeth I-
25 minutes
HALL

11A German and Spanish
2
(15 mins max)

Friday 30 April 2021 Further Maths b half
45 mins (non-calc)

Further Maths a half
45 mins (non-calc)

Year 11 Food Half Group
(2 Hours)

Monday 3 May 2021
Bank Holiday

Tuesday 4 May 2021 11B RE Assessment 2
Themes  (50 mins)

11A German and Spanish
3
(15 mins max)

11A RE Assessment 2
Themes  (50 mins)

Wednesday 5 May 2021 Maths A / Science B
Science Whole year
Combined Science 55

Maths / Core PE
Maths Whole year 45 mins
Non-Calc



minutes
Triple Science - Chemistry
- 55 minutes
A in maths classrooms

HALL

Thursday 6 May 2021 Computer Science 11B P1
(50 mins)

Computer Science 11C P1
(50 mins)

Friday 7 May 2021 11D French 3
(15 mins max)

English Language P2 Q3 1
hour (whole year group)

Monday 10 May 2021 11C will come out of their
11B option
Business Studies P2 11B
and 11C (1h)
HALL

Business Studies P2 11D
(1h)

Tuesday 11 May 2021 11D French Writing task
(max 35 mins)

Science A & B Triple -
Physics - 55 minutes

Wednesday 12 May 2021 English
11A, C, D Geography
Assessment 4 - Paper 2
- Challenge of Resource
Management- 30 mins
(25 marks)
HALL

Thursday 13 May 2021 Computer Science 11C P2
(50 mins)

11B RE Assessment 3
Christianity  (50 mins)

Computer Science 11B P2
(50 mins)

11A German and Spanish
Writing task (max 35 mins)
11A RE Assessment 3
Christianity  (50 mins)

Friday 14 May 2021 Further Maths b half
45 mins (Calc)

Further Maths a half
45 mins (Calc)

Drama GCSE written
exam in DR1 and 2
11C and 11D - 1hr45

Year 11 Food Half Group
(2 Hours)

Engineering GCSE 1hour
11D
Drama GCSE written exam
in DR1 and 2
11C and 11D - 1hr45

Monday 17 May 2021



Tuesday 18 May 2021 11A German and Spanish
Translation (15 mins max)

11D French Translation
(15 mins max)

Wednesday 19 May 2021 Maths a half (Calc)
45 mins

Maths b half (Calc)
45 mins

English Language writing
test 1 hour (whole year
group)

Thursday 20 May 2021 Music GCSE (50+minutes) Extra time for Music GCSE
students (SEN)


